
 

FEE STRUCTURE  

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 

                                                                                                                          (Amount in Rs.) 

Particulars/ 

Details 

Open 

category 

student 

OBC/EBC 

category 

student 

SC category 

student 

ST/NT/SBC 

category 

student 

Tuition Fee 84082.00 42041.00 0.00 0.00 

Development Fee 9418.00 9418.00 0.00 9418.00 

TOTAL 93500 51459 0.00 9418.00 

 

 


